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
Dutch .kitchen with all built-in- a and
fine nook. Half basement with laun-
dry trays. Beautiful district; $500 cash
and balance very easy. Nothing else

--Uk.fi it. anywhere. Ask us about it.
MERRICK & CO., Realtors,

" 304 Panama Bldg. . 8230.
LAURELHURST CORNER LOT. .

FLORAL AVE. AND PEERLESS
PLACE.

Five large rooms, new, never occu-
pied, large plate glass windows, hard-
wood floors throughout, ivory finish,
tapestry paper, fireplace, furnace, cabi-
net kitchen, recess tub and shower,
fixtures, shades, screens. Open today.
Owner. East 7500 evenings.

ROSE CITY PARK.
Well-bui- lt bungalow, large

living room, fireplace, dining room, 2
bedrooms, hardwood floors throughout
kitchen and bathroom, linoleum, large
attic with 1 bedroom, furnage, full
basement, not new but in excellent
condition. Shrubbery, gara ge. 391 E.
45th st. N. 1 blocks south Sandy.
$5750; easy terms. Owner. East 1875.

ALAMEDA BARGAIN AT $5750.

Let us ihow you this lovely new bun-
galow. Has all the very latest con-
veniences; furr ac5. fireplace, oak
floors throughout; garage; block from
car; terms reasonable.
J. R. HAIGHT FOR REAL ESTATE.
352 Ankeny nr. Broadway. Bdwy. 2045.

NEW AND NEVER OCCUPIED.
$2950 With only $150 down buys bun-

galow home on Montavilla car
line, with combination living
and dining room, Dutch kitch-
en, with breakfast nook, two
bedrooms and bath; fireplace.
Easy monthly payments. Bdwy.
67!t4.

ROSE CITY PARK. new. 6 rooms, fin-
ished, space for 2 more; L. R.. 13x24;
D. R., 14x14; oak floors; 2 B. R.s first
floor with nice closets; fireplace, book-
case, buffet, built-i- n kitchen with nook,
furnace, fixtures, shades, laundry trays,
all improvements, cement porch. 7x28;
$5500. 63 E. 56th St. N.

ALAMEDA bungalow, living rm.,
dining rm., kitchen, breakfast rm. and
bedroom on first floor, 2 bedrooms up-
stairs; very reasonable terms. Price
$250, includes shades, Boynton fur-
nace and gara ge.

E. STAUBLE.
MAIN 6034 or EAST 3827.

UNIVERSITY PARK.
1580 PORTSMOUTH AVE.

By owner, beautiful new
house, near Roosevelt high and two
blocks from car. Double constructed,
hardwood floor, pipeleys furnace, large
cement basement and breakfast nook.
Empire 1293.

$2000 $500 iOWrN buys plas-
tered bouse, small basement; all im-
provements in and paid, on paved
street and car line; lot 50x100; In
Overlook Addition. This is a real
bargain

S. BORLAND, Realtor.
Snp Henry Bldg. Bdwy. 1566,

NEW BUNGALOW.
$4350.

This bungalow will be sold to some-
one on very small down payment. It
is strictly modern in every respect and
located in restricted "district. East
869B.

GOING TO BUILD?
We design and build residences or

any building, assist in financing same;
12 yr-- ' continuous and complete rUdg.
service. SECURITY AND SATISFAC-
TION ASSURED. L. R. Bailey, con-
tracting architect. 924 N. W. Bank.
PORTLAND HEIGHTS SACRIFICE.

Fine, substantial modern
house, level lot, 3 blocks car.

st. ; 4 good bed rooms, ivory
woodwork, hardwood floors. For quick

$5750, easy terms. Main 4342.
NEW, roomy bungalow in Rose

City Park; excellent material and
workmanship. Price $7650. Must have
$3900 cash ; no agents. Call Bdwy.
0486. Owner.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS home; three bed-
rooms, two baths, servants' quarters,
hot water heat, two fireplaces, garage,
view unexceMed, direct from owner on
easy terms. Phone Atw. 0263.

IRVINGTON.
$7000.

New modern bungalow andgarage, cor. Schuyler a nd 32d st.
Phone owner, Atwater 3752.

modern house, fireplace, hard-
wood floor, garage. House about 1
year old, $3300, $700 cash, balance $30
monthly, including interest. 408 Ore-go- n

bldg., 5th and Oak sts.
SPECIAL BARGAIN furnished

house, new; lot 50x100; near car, just
outside city limits; $1000 takes every-thin- g;

$300 down. Auto. 631-5-

HOUSE PLANS, 100 designs, $10 to $15,
or specially designed at reasonable fee,

L. R. BAILEY CO.,
924 N. W. Bank bldg. '

ONE ACRE with bouse. 2502 E.
71st st.. near Division. At a bargain.
Inquire 130 6th st.

40x100, UPTON PARK, 54th ave., near
6Sth St.; $250 on easy terms. Owner,
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